
W

W

W

W

W

W

WW

W

W

W

W

W

WW

W

W
W

W

W
W

W

W
W

W W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

WW

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

SSSSSSS

S S S S S S S

SCH

SCH
SCH

SC
H

S C
H

SCHSCHSCHSCHSCHSCH

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH

SC
H

SC
H

SCH SCH SCH

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SCH

SCHSCH

SCH

SC
H

SCH SCH SCH

SC
H

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F F F F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

FFF

LF

LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF
LF

LF

LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF

LF LF LF LF LF

LF LF LF LF LF

LF

LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF

LF
LF

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

(53

2

4

5

1

2

3

4

30

31

32
44

45

46

7.2

1.05 A(C)

1.01 A(C)

18.5O A(C)

MC 
160

1

MC
 1
60
1

MC 1601

M C MILKS SUBDIVISION

M 
C 

MI
LK
S 
SU

BD
IVI
SI
ON

!(169

!(162

!(2043

WESTERN N.Y. DISTRICT WESLEYAN CHURCH

BAYVIEW RD

(6
6'
 W

ID
E)

(66' WIDE)

RU
SH

 C
RE

EK

L3
31
/1
0

PRIVATE PARK AREA

PRIVATE PARK AREA

L3
31
/1

0

FOR PARCEL NUMBER & ACREAGE SEE MAP 171.19
FOR REMAINDER OF PARCEL SEE MAP 171.15

FOR REMAINDER OF PARCEL SEE MAP 171.10

MAP 171.14-1-10

(E
RIE

 L
AC
KA
WA
NN
A 
RA
ILR

OA
D)

((1

((2

((1

(54

(53

(46

(46

78

1

2

3

4

5

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2324

7

TOWN OF HAMBURG

TOWN OF HAMBURG
CO

UN
TY
 O

F 
ER
IE

1

2.2

2.112

3.11

3.12

3.2 4 5

1
2

24

25

26.2

27

28

29

1

2

3

4.11

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12.1

13

14

20.112

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31.2

31.1

20.2

32

1
2.1

3.1

4
5

6

7.11

8

9

8

9.1

10

8

10
11

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2324

25 26

1.8 A(C)

3.14 A(C)

1.88 A(C)

1.32 A(C)

1.27 A(C)

1.40 A(C)

3.03 A(C)

3.49 A(C)

5.64 A(C)

1.0 A(C)
1.88 A(C)

11.75 A(C)

9.3 A(C)

1.1 A(C)

4.52 A(C)
6 A

1.00 A(C)

3.13 A

1.95 A(C)

4.
48
 A
(C
)

7.44 A(C)

2.81 A(C)
25.97 A(C)

MC
 2
10
9

MC
 26

15

MC
 2
61
5

MC
 2
61
5

MC 2615

HE
RI
TA
GE
 S
QU

AR
E

HE
RI
TA
GE
 S
QU

AR
E

MI
LK
S 
SU

BD

MILKS SUBD

MC 1601

MC
 1
60
1

HI
DD
EN
 H

OL
LO
W 

SU
BD

IVI
SIO

N

HIDDEN HOLLOW SUBDIVISION

HI
DD

EN
 H

OL
LO
W 

SU
BD

IVI
SI
ON

MC
 2
60
0

MC 2600

MC
 2
60
0

41

42
1.03 A(C)

1.03 A(C)

1.03 A(C)

!(169

!(162

!(2043

!(2043

(70' 
WIDE)

(1
20
' 
WI
DE
)

(6
6'
 W

ID
E)

(6
6'
 W

ID
E)

HID
DEN

 H
OLL
OW
 R
D

MC
KI
NL
EY
 P

KW
Y

PA
RK

ER
 R
D

(S
ILA
S 
PO

TT
ER
 R
D)

PA
RK

ER
 R

D

MC
KI
NL
EY
 P

KW
Y

(66' WIDE)

BAYVIEW RD

(66' WIDE)

2.43 A(C)

HICKORY RD

17.112

1.16 A(C)

2.82 A(C)

26.1

1.33 A(C)

((2

(45

33
14

HER
ITAG

E S
QUA

RE 
PAR

T 2

MC
 32

33

HE
RI
TA
GE
 S
QU

AR
E 
PA
RT
 2

MC
 3
23
3

HE
RI
TA
GE
 S
QU

AR
E 
PA
RT
 2

MC
 3
23
3

HERITAGE SQUARE PART 2

MC 3233

HE
RIT
AG
E

SQ
UA
RE
 P

T.2
MC

 3
23
3

34
35

36

37
46

45

44
38

39

40

41
42 43

13

12

11

10 1

9

8

7

2

3

6

5 4

COMMON AREA

COMMON 
AREA

COMMON 
AREA

1.92 A(C)
2.12 A

9.2

12.2

47
46

45
23

22

21
20

19
18 17 16 15 14 13

12

11

1

2

325

26

27

28

29
30

31 32 33 34
35

36

"PRIVATE  ROAD"

PA
RK

ER
 C

OM
MO

NS
  
  
MC

 3
40
8

PARKER COMMONS    MC 3408

PARKER COMMONS          MC 3408

  MC 3408

PA
RK

ER
 C

OM
MO

NS
  

  
  

MC
 3
40
8

  
MC

 3
40
8

ASSOCIATION COMMON AREA

ASSOCIATION COMMON AREA

15
0.
06

12
5.
22

15
0.
0

300.22 CL

300.22 CL

98
8

28
1.
9

140.7

25
1.
7

92.2

240
.0

13
3.
45

147
.65

19
5.
4

77.1

400.0

10
0.
0

11
4.
5

10
0.
0

11
0.
0

99
1.
06
 C

L(
S)

15
0.
06
 C

L
12
5.
22
 C

L
15
0.
0 
CL

127.0(S)

20
0.
0

149.8

173.2

10
0.
0

11
4.
5

10
0.
0

11
0.
0

540(S)

PA
RK

ER
 R
D 
WA
TE
R 
DI
ST
RI
CT

MC
KI
NL
EY
 W

AT
ER
 D

IST
RI
CT

MC
KI
NL
EY
 W

AT
ER
 D
IST

RI
CT

CENTRAL HAMBURG WATER DISTRICT

74.68(S)

1258.43

79
1.
8(
S)

1033.6

72
0(
S)

40
6(
S)

10.0

52
.8
9

400.0 CL

400.0

953.82 CL

672.9(S)

681.15 CL
656.05648(S)

732(S)
740.0

457 CL

681.5

100
100

256.6 CL225.03 CL

225.03 CL

10
0.
0

190.77

40
3.
8

344.02 CL

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

258.07 CL

246.7 CL

233.3 CL

10
0.
0

141.45 CL

151.40 CL

157.84 CL

10
5.
74

80
.5
6

11
3.
7(
S)

100
100

23
3.
25
 C

L

400.0

30
4.
5 
CL

169
.3

15
0.
1

98
8.
0

12
5.
32

15
0.
06

558.46 CL
300.12 CL

558.46 CL

15
6.
0

15
6.
0

268.4

277.4

826.86 CL

1136.53

727.68

24
9.
85

128.77 91
.1
1

91.74

50
.9
4

20
0.
22

14
9.
28

47
.31

53.37

12
8.
68

46.01

13
9.
0

13
9.
46

48
.2
9325.0

52
7.
97

90.32

1011.28

208.88 CL

18
9.
99

84
.8
7

217.42 CL

100.17

100.0

25
7.
73 26
3.
98

200 CL

203.09 CL
40.64 CL

200 

10
0

200

200

20
0

20
0

866.54 CL(S)

682.3(S)

20
4

246

235.0

18
9.
5

46
4.
9

897.0

213.0(S)

200.4

162.4

26
1.0

6 
CL

25
5 
CL

25
5 
CL

36
3.
77
 C

L

173.64

11
3.
0

11
3.
0

21
.9
6

173.64

109.15

249.85

153.65

14
4.8
7

14
5.8
4(S
)

262.8619
.76

13
5.
0

250.0

357.13

20.0

10
0.
0

230.0

230.0
200.0

200.0

200.0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

200.0

200.0

200.0

65
.2
3

251
.53

315.81

16
8.
23
(S
)

30.0

300.22 CL

4
V-17

463.5
1 CL

33 33

10
0

300 CL

300 CL

25
0.
8

810.68

50.0(S) 162.84 132.9

80
(S
)

13
0(
S)

110(
S)

120(S)

11
0(
S)

254.5

272.9

269.40

193.10

218.6

21
3.
15

20
2.
39

1049.6(S)

90
5.
83

130(S)

14
0(
S)

21
0(
S)

125(S)

93
.5
8
22
6.
94

7.54

100
.0

100535
.23

100

100

30.
40

29.
31

508
(S)

26
0.
38

28
8.
98

246.96

216.37

206.4

215.85

245.84

258.62

246.25 272.04

355.13

227.2

245.1

293.3256.0

614
.93

248
.08

466 C
L

540(S)

32
4.
16
 C

L
12
5.
16
 C

L
10
0.
0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

7.04 CL

214.12 CL
100

10
0.
0 
CL

92
.9
6 
CL
(S
)

10
8.
0 
CL

29
6.
12
 C

L

80
.7
2 
CL

10
0.
89
 C

L
58
.8
6 
CL

41
.8
1 
CL

166.75 CL

11
2.
92
 C

L(
S)

80
.0
 C

L
10
5.
0 
CL

L
100 CL

400.0 CL

22
1(
S)

29
3.
0

255.37

15
0.
1 
CL

14
0.
09
 C

L
12
5.
32
 C

L
15
0.
06
 C

L
15
6.
0 
CL

45
 C

L(
S)

9.
19
 C

L
50
 C

L(
S)

84
.3
1 
CL

93
.5
 C

L
15
7.
83
 C

L
27
3 
CL

 (
S)

34
.3
6 
CL

50
 C

L

26
0.
0 
(S
)

100.0 CL

28
5 
CL
(S
)

200.4 CL

200.0 CL

29
3.
96
 C

L
11
3.
0

11
3.
0

10
0.
0

11
0.
0

11
0.
0

15
0.
0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

10
0.
0

70
10
0.
0

10
0.
0

21
8.
07

45
1.
68

73
6.6

 C
L

72(S)
72(S)

485(S)

328(S)

51
4.
33
 C

L(
S)

345.06 CL(S)

25
3.
6 
CL

10
0 
CL

50.0 75.09 42.80
87.1

5

98
.26

100
.48

10
1.3
5

93
.09

14.59

20
2.
23

10.20

103.2
8

98.
40

83
.57

75
.7
5

10
2.
38

11
2.
17

15
3.0

8

23.89

104.
58

100
.60

10
0.6
5

10
4.7

5

37
.46

97
.87

59.9575.0950.0

49
8.
27

4.56

2.51

24.43

25.0734.18

84
5.
93

46
9.
9 21
0.
2

30
5 
CL

(S
)

43
0 
CL

(S
)

400.0 CL

12
4.
3

12
4.
3

44
8.
62
(S
)

12
4.
3 
CL

12
4.
3 
CL

300.12 CL

372
.14

12
3.
0

PARKER ROAD WATER DISTRICT

HA
MB

UR
G 

NO
RT
H 

CE
NT
RA
L 
WA

TE
R 

DI
ST
RI
CT

PARKER ROAD WATER DISTRICT

PA
RK

ER
 R

OA
D 

WA
TE
R 

DI
ST
RI
CT

PARKER ROAD WATER DISTRICT

PA
RK

ER
 R

OA
D 

WA
TE
R 

DI
ST
RI
CT

PARKER ROAD WATER DISTRICT

HA
MB

UR
G 

OR
CH

AR
D 

PA
RK

 W
AT
ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T

HAMBURG ORCHARD PARK WATER DISTRICTMCKINLEY WATER DISTRICT

HA
MB

UR
G 

NO
RT
H 

CE
NT
RA
L 
WA

TE
R 

DI
ST
RI
CT

FR
ON

TIE
R 

CE
NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D

IST
RI
CT

FRONTIER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FR
ON

TIE
R 
CE

NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D
IST

RIC
T

HA
MB

UR
G 

CE
NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D

IST
RI
CT

HAMBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

HA
MB

UR
G 
CE

NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D
IST

RIC
T

SC
TA
NT
ON

 F
IR
E 
PR
OT
EC

TIO
N 

DI
ST
RI
CT

AR
MO

R 
FIR

E 
PR
OT
EC

TIO
N 

DI
ST
RI
CT

250.0(S)131.23(S)10.0(S)
10.0(S)

98.5

15

86.94(S)

341.44

10
.0
(S
)

65
.6
2(
S)

19.02(S)

15
2(
S)

32.81(S)

10.0(S)

7.
38
(S
)

124.67(S)
221.13(S)

30
7.
0

8.0(S)

12.30(S)

300.0 CL

35
.0
C

35
.0
C

L
L

27
8.
69
C L

375.0 CL

75
18
8.
68
(S
)

21.32 CL

140.5835
.0

11
5.
011
5.
0

200 

10
0.
0

200 

15
.0

728.3

724.47

10
0.
0

1033.6

72
0(
S)

52
.4
910.0

40
6(
S)

237.5(S)

82.93

110.83

111.17
264(S)

79
1.
8

1258.43

300.11

52
.0
0

10
4.
00 52
.0
0

52
.0
0

73
.7
3

75
.13

34
.3
9

52
.0
0

52
.0
0

61
.6
1

126.20

138.33

146.10

111.15

119.00

119.00119.00

113.00

75.9
3

81.25

113.00

113.00

113.00

113.00

120.30
113.00

126.18

89
.6
3

108.86

12
6.7
5

12
7.
51

115.14

113.14
91.48 17

.11

52
.0
0

52
.0
0

52
.0
0

19
.8
1

52
.5
8

19.16

17
.6
2

82
.3
8

11
9.
00

0.
09
'

12
.9

19.99

7.
3

22.0(S)

21
1.
17

137.19

328
.76
 C
L

50.04

15
0 
CL

203.0 CL

11
5.
91
 C

L(
S)

200.07 CL

248.7 CL(S)

14
0.
09

177
.0

15

12
3.
18
(S
)

26
3.
32

12
3.
18
(S
)

170

170

73
.7
1

266.69

100

88.35

100

100

100

50.82

50.82

51

50

50

51

51

50

158
.04

71.
60

86.
44

6.8
5

9.26

9.26

33
.

99
.7

6

01
.5

7

99.76

99.
76

99.7
6

100 C

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO 3

46

HAMBURG ORCHARD PARK WATER DISTRICT

33.11
76.83 A(C)

7.11
4.3 A(C)

44
0.6

1

210
.0 
CL

263.93

244.91 CL

318.47(S)

7.121
1.7 A(C)

431.38

22.13
5.31A(C)

190
.0(
S)

49
8.
86

PREPARED BY
DIVISION OF REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICES

ERIE COUNTY, NEW YORK
MAP CONVERTED TO GIS FORMAT BY BERGMANN ASSOCIATES (2011)

ORIGINAL MAP PREPARED BY AERO SERVICE (1981)

NOTES
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED FOR
SURVEYING OR CONVEYANCING.

MAP PREVIOUSLY CONVERTED TO AUTOCAD DIGITAL FORMAT
BY ANALYTICAL SURVEYS INC. IN COOPERATION

WITH WEILER MAPPING INC. (1999)

REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

1/10/2008 MFF BLK.2-(SPLIT 12.1,12.2)
3/15/2005 MFF BLK.2-(4.1~4.11,ADD 33-46/MC3233)
3/11/2004 MFF BLK.2-(MERGE 15.1,17-19 TO 171.19-4-33.1)
1/28/2002 MFF BLK.1-(SPLIT 2.1,merge 2.2 INTO 3.1)
10/7/1999 MFF BLK.1-(MERGE 7.1 & blk. 2-31.3 to 7.11)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
SCHOOL

FIRE

WATER

DRAINAGE

SEWER

HAMBURG CENTRAL
FRONTIER CENTRAL
ARMOR FIRE PROTECTION DIST

HAMBURG ORCHARD PARK JOINT DIST
MCKINLEY WATER DISTRICT

ERIE COUNTY DISTRICT NO 3

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL SUBLOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE
VILLAGE LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE SCH
WATER DISTRICT LINE W
SEWER DISTRICT LINE S

FIRE DISTRICT LINE F
DENOTES COMMON OWNER

TAX MAP BLOCK NO. 3((TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 116 .00 -1 -11
FILED PLAN LOT NO. 14
GREAT LOT NO. 9(

CALCULATED ACREAGE 7.5 A(C)
DEED ACREAGE 17.5 A
SCALED DIMENSION 225 (S)
SCALED DIMENSION (CHECKED) 743.25(S)
DEED DIMENSION 173.33
DEED DIMENSION (CENTER LINE) 173.33    CL
COORDINATE LOCATOR ! SHEET INDEX

171.10
171.14
171.18

171.11

171.19

171.16
171.16
171.20

TAX MAP
TOWN OF HAMBURG

ERIE COUNTY,  NEW YORK
100 0 100

GRAPHIC SCALE
1" = 100'

171.15
TOWNSHIP 9
RANGE 7

MAP DATE: 5/10/2023
®


